	Sustainability Goal/Name of PoC
	Email

	Overall Sustainability Point of Contact/ Susan Hinton
	Susan.Hinton@nih.gov

	[bookmark: _GoBack]GHG Reduction/ CDR Leo Angelo Gumapas
	Leoangelo.Gumapas@nih.gov

	Sustainable Buildings/Kenny Floyd
	FloydW@mail.nih.gov

	Clean and Renewable Energy/Greg Leifer
	Greg.Leifer@nih.gov

	Water Use Efficiency and Management/ Greg Leifer
	Greg.Leifer@nih.gov

	Fleet Management/ Mark Minnick
	Mark.Minnick@nih.gov

	Sustainable Acquisition/Raymond Dillon
	Raymond.Dillon@nih.gov

	Pollution Prevention and Waste Reduction/CAPT. Ed Pfister
	Edward.Pfister@nih.gov

	Energy Performance Contracts/ Greg Leifer
	Greg.Leifer@nih.gov

	Electronic Stewardship & Data Centers/Tony Trang
	tranga@mail.nih.gov

	Climate Change Resilience/Kenny Floyd
	FloydW@mail.nih.gov
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